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Declined applications for the period from 1/08/2016 to 31/08/2016

A

Adventure Camp Trust Board

Age Concern Auckland Incorporated
Alzheimers Society Northland Incorporated
Angel Casts Charitable Trust

Aotea Sea Scouts

Arts Foundation of New Zealand
Arts Kitchen Charitable Trust
Auckland Chinese Library

Auckland Diving Community Trust
Auckland Touch Association

Autism New Zealand Inc

B

Bucklands Beach Association Football Club
Budget Advisory Service - Whakatane
C

Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club Incorporated
Central Auckland Parents Centre Inc

College Rifles Rugby Union Football & Sports Club
D

De Paul House

Donors Choice Charitable Trust
Dynamo Cycling & Sports Club Inc
E

Eastlink Tennis Trust Inc

Eden Epsom Playcentre

Eden Rugby Club Incorporated

Ellerslie Eagles Rugby League Football Club Inc
Environmental White Water Park Trust

F

Forbury Park Trotting Club
G

Get Smart Tauranga Trust

Golden Bay Shared Recreational Facility Incorporated
Greenhithe Tennis Club

H

High Tech Youth Network

Hikuai School

Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Club
Hope Unlimited Trust

Hospice New Zealand

30092
30231
30123
30073
30152
30208
30277
30174
30203
30117
30165

30102
30087

30201
30235
30245

30261
30192
30205

30104
30209
30263
30162
30200

30119

30185
30178
30106

30082
30171
30163
30232
30142



Declined applications for the period from 1/08/2016 to 31/08/2016

Howick Pakuranga Baseball Club
K

Katikati College
L

Life Education Trust (NZ)

Long Bay Primary School

Love Soup

Lugton Park Squash Club Incorporated
M

Make A Wish Foundation of New Zealand Trust
Malaghan Institute Of Medical Research
Mangawhai Cadet Unit

Maori Basketball New Zealand

Marist Rugby League Football club Inc

Mauku School

Mission Heights Primary School

Mount Albert Grammar School Foundation

Mt. Pirongia Branch Of The Te Awamutu Pony Club Incorporated

Muscular Dystrophy Northern Inc
N

Nelson Hockey Association 1993 Inc
New Zealand Dance Festival Trust
New Zealand Fiji Football Incorporated

New Zealand Gynaecological Cancer Foundation

New Zealand Kannada Koota Incorporated
New Zealand Sailing Trust Board
Newmarket Playcentre

Nga Kaihoe O Aotearoa (Waka Ama NZ) Inc
No 3 District Federation of NZ Soccer Inc

Number 2 District Federation of New Zealand Soccer

o)

Omokoroa Bowling Club Inc
Orakei Primary School
Owairaka District School

P

Parent to Parent Waikato

Parkinsonism Society Of New Zealand Inc
Pigeon Mountain Primary School PTA

PN Marist Football Club Incorporated
Pregnancy Help Incorporated - Dunedin Branch
R

Randwick Rugby League Sports Club Inc
Ruahine Kindergarten Association Incorporated
Russell Primary School

S

30242

30199

30244
30075
30272
30112

30072
30167
30180
30247
30288
30237
30114
30118
30151
30206

30155
30164
30267
30287
30183
30233
30100
30273
30084
30138

30143
30284
30256

30189
30081
30079
30080
30115

30154
30083
30181



Declined applications for the period from 1/08/2016 to 31/08/2016

SANZ Kerikeri Scout Group

School of Hard Knocks Aotearoa, New Zealand
Scout Association of NZ - Royal Oak Group
South Hornby School

Sports Implementation Foundation

Squash Auckland Inc

St Mary's Catholic Primary School

Stokes Valley Scout Group

Swimzone Racing

T

Tamaki Makaurau Maori Hockey Incorporated
Tasman Swim Club Inc

Tauranga Civic Choir Incorporated

Te Aroha Indoor Basketball Association
Te Huarahi Hou Inc

Te Waiariki Purea Trust

Te Whakaora Tangata

Te Whare Rokiroki Maori Womans Rufuge
The Auckland Shakespeare Trust

The Auckland Womens Centre Inc

The Community Waikato Trust

The People of Auckland Community Trust
The Refugee Orientation Centre Trust
The Rotorua Stockcar Club Inc

U

Upsidedowns Education Trust
w

Waikato Community Hospice Trust

Waikato Hockey Association

Waitakere City Stadium Trust

Waiuku Golf and Squash Club Inc

Whangaparaoa College

Whangaruru North Residents and Ratepayers Association Inc
Y

Yachting New Zealand Incorporated
Youth Projects Trust
Y4

Zeal Education Trust - Hamilton

30274
30255
30188
30144
30228
30279
30128
30236
30280

30191
30211
30186
30260
30268
30149
30252
30086
30259
30099
30175
30217
30078
30187

30141

30110
30262
30246
30153
30271
30251

30170
30179

30146



