

Declined applications for the period from 1/08/2016 to 31/08/2016

A	
Adventure Camp Trust Board	30092
Age Concern Auckland Incorporated	30231
Alzheimers Society Northland Incorporated	30123
Angel Casts Charitable Trust	30073
Aotea Sea Scouts	30152
Arts Foundation of New Zealand	30208
Arts Kitchen Charitable Trust	30277
Auckland Chinese Library	30174
Auckland Diving Community Trust	30203
Auckland Touch Association	30117
Autism New Zealand Inc	30165
В	
Bucklands Beach Association Football Club	30102
Budget Advisory Service - Whakatane	30087
С	
Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club Incorporated	30201
Central Auckland Parents Centre Inc	30235
College Rifles Rugby Union Football & Sports Club	30245
D	
De Paul House	30261
Donors Choice Charitable Trust	30192
Dynamo Cycling & Sports Club Inc	30205
E	
Eastlink Tennis Trust Inc	30104
Eden Epsom Playcentre	30209
Eden Rugby Club Incorporated	30263
Ellerslie Eagles Rugby League Football Club Inc	30162
Environmental White Water Park Trust	30200
F	
Forbury Park Trotting Club	30119
G	
Get Smart Tauranga Trust	30185
Golden Bay Shared Recreational Facility Incorporated	30178
Greenhithe Tennis Club	30106
Н	
High Tech Youth Network	30082
Hikuai School	30171
Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Club	30163
Hope Unlimited Trust	30232
Hospice New Zealand	30142

Declined applications for the period from 1/08/2016 to 31/08/2016

Howick Pakuranga Baseball Club	30242
Katikati College L	30199
Life Education Trust (NZ) Long Bay Primary School Love Soup Lugton Park Squash Club Incorporated M	30244 30075 30272 30112
Make A Wish Foundation of New Zealand Trust Malaghan Institute Of Medical Research Mangawhai Cadet Unit Maori Basketball New Zealand Marist Rugby League Football club Inc Mauku School Mission Heights Primary School Mount Albert Grammar School Foundation Mt. Pirongia Branch Of The Te Awamutu Pony Club Incorporated Muscular Dystrophy Northern Inc N	30072 30167 30180 30247 30288 30237 30114 30118 30151 30206
Nelson Hockey Association 1993 Inc New Zealand Dance Festival Trust New Zealand Fiji Football Incorporated New Zealand Gynaecological Cancer Foundation New Zealand Kannada Koota Incorporated New Zealand Sailing Trust Board Newmarket Playcentre Nga Kaihoe O Aotearoa (Waka Ama NZ) Inc No 3 District Federation of NZ Soccer Inc Number 2 District Federation of New Zealand Soccer O Omokoroa Bowling Club Inc	30155 30164 30267 30287 30183 30233 30100 30273 30084 30138
Orakei Primary School Owairaka District School P	30284 30256
Parent to Parent Waikato Parkinsonism Society Of New Zealand Inc Pigeon Mountain Primary School PTA PN Marist Football Club Incorporated Pregnancy Help Incorporated - Dunedin Branch R Randwick Rugby League Sports Club Inc	30189 30081 30079 30080 30115
Ruahine Kindergarten Association Incorporated Russell Primary School S	30083 30181

Declined applications for the period from 1/08/2016 to 31/08/2016

SANZ Kerikeri Scout Group	30274
School of Hard Knocks Aotearoa, New Zealand	30255
Scout Association of NZ - Royal Oak Group	30188
South Hornby School	30144
Sports Implementation Foundation	30228
Squash Auckland Inc	30279
St Mary's Catholic Primary School	30128
Stokes Valley Scout Group	30236
Swimzone Racing	30280
т	
Tamaki Makaurau Maori Hockey Incorporated	30191
Tasman Swim Club Inc	30211
Tauranga Civic Choir Incorporated	30186
Te Aroha Indoor Basketball Association	30260
Te Huarahi Hou Inc	30268
Te Waiariki Purea Trust	30149
Te Whakaora Tangata	30252
Te Whare Rokiroki Maori Womans Rufuge	30086
The Auckland Shakespeare Trust	30259
The Auckland Womens Centre Inc	30099
The Community Waikato Trust	30175
The People of Auckland Community Trust	30217
The Refugee Orientation Centre Trust	30078
The Rotorua Stockcar Club Inc	30187
U	
Upsidedowns Education Trust	30141
W	
Waikato Community Hospice Trust	30110
Waikato Hockey Association	30262
Waitakere City Stadium Trust	30246
Waiuku Golf and Squash Club Inc	30153
Whangaparaoa College	30271
Whangaruru North Residents and Ratepayers Association Inc	30251
Υ	
Yachting New Zealand Incorporated	30170
Youth Projects Trust	30179
Z	
Zeal Education Trust - Hamilton	30146